
 
 
  

     
 

  
     

     
        

       
    

     
      

     
   
 

     
     

 

 

  
 

 
 

  

    
  

 
   

 

             
       

 

POSTER 
DESIGN COMPETITION 
Poster theme: Dyslexia Awareness Month 
#untileveryonecanread 

COMPETITION RULES : 

DUE FRIDAY, 

OCT. 21ST 

TO SCISC 

For all students in grades K-12th 
Each entry must have student name 
& grade on the back of the poster 
Must be at least 11in x 14in, no 
larger than 18in x 24in 
Posters can be created using any 
medium or with the use of graphic 
design 
Posters will be evaluated based on 
content, creativity, and artistic 
freedom. 
Posters should be submitted to the 
Art teachers at each school 

1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

PRIZE CATEGORIES: 

K-3 

CONTACT: 

L4davis@shelbyed.org 

1ST, 2ND, & 
3RD PLACE 
WINNERS 
FOR EACH 
CATEGORY 

4-8 

9-12 

Lauren Davis 

205-682-5952 

Please pony all entries to 
the Shelby County 

Instructional Services 
Center as they are 

received 

PRIZES AND CERTIFICATES WILL BE AWARDED TO THE WINNERS IN EACH CATEGORY AND WILL 
BE HIGHLIGHTED ON OUR SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS! 

ART TEACHERS: 
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